OCTOBER 2005
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
235.7
1 506.25 234.5 -1.2 1.248
2 505.95 233.6 -0.9 1,437
3 505.65 232.7 -0.9 1,674
4 505.30 231.6 -11 1.691
5 504.75 229.9 -1.7 1371
6 504.17 228.1 -1.8 1.274
7 503.96 227.5 -0.6 1,667
8 503.70 226.7 -0.8 1,294
9 503.58 226.3 -0.4 1.421
10 503.84 227.1 +0.8 2.045
11 504.08 227.8 +0.7 2.050
12 504.29 228.5 +0.6 2,197
13 504.59 229.4 +0.9 2,200
14 504.72 229.8 +0.4 1.629
15 504.54 229.2 -0.5 954
16 504.82 230.1 +0.9 1.674
17 504.98 230.6 +0.5 1,591
18 504.85 230.2 -0.4 1.126
19 505.27 231.5 +1.3 1.936
20 504.98 230.6 -0.9 748
21 504.83 230.1 -0.5 770
22 504.86 230.2 +0.1 951
23 505.05 230.8 +0.6 1.191
24 504.95 230.5 -0.3 867
25 504.92 230.4 -0.1 1.074
26 504.80 230.0 -0.4 960
27 504.63 229.5 -0.5 875
28 504.67 229.6 +0.1 1.054
29 504.94 230.5 +0.8 1.318
30 505.44 232.0 +1.5 1.644
31 505.77 233.0 +1.0 1.331
TOTALS =2uT 43.262
ACRE-FEET -2.662 85.810
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

RELEASE - C.F.S.

CANALS
MADERA FRIANT-KERN

440 1.094
466 1.139
462 1.376
442 1.498
435 1.490
427 1.469
413 1.327
431 1.036
403 981
330 1.092
244 1.217
385 1.262
310 1,203
217 981
217 792
217 810
217 912
217 894
217 853
218 788
217 600
217 500
217 501
217 617
217 728
217 748
217 746
217 604
217 504
218 472
170 467
9.049 28.701
17.949 56.928
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Table 15

RUN DATE: March 14, 2006

EVAPORATION
RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
OUTLET
279 29 .29
279 21 21
279 22 .22
279 15 .15
276 20 .20
252 18 .18
226 24 .24
202 22 .22
202 18 .18
202 24 .24
202 20 .20
202 25 .25
202 24 .24
202 29 .29
202 20 .20
202 14 14
202 14 14
202 13 A3
203 13 A3
181 11 A1
168 16 .16
168 20 .20
168 12 A2
168 20 .20
168 7 .07
168 12 A2
168 6 .06
168 3 .03
168 14 14
170 9 .09
170 12 A2
6,328 527 5.27

12,552 1.045

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

CANALS
FRIANT-KERN

MADERA

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

56,928
17,949

RVER
AT FRIANT

TOTAL RELEASES

SUMMARY

12,552
87,429

PRECIPITATION

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE=

0.24
0.42

PRECIP
INCHES



